1. Under Class Pictures
Graham

SCHOOL PICTURES

Southern Exposure

50% commission

40% commission

see attached price list

see attached price list

2. Class Groups
Graham

Southern Exposure

1- 5x7 {name on border) $8.00

1-5x7

1 - 8x10 (name on border) $10.00

Teacher and Student names on bottom

50% commission

50% commission

3. Senijor Pictures
Graham

Southern Exposure

10% commission

10% commission

see attached price list

see attached price list

4. Services at No Charge
Graham

Southern Exposure

Teacher Package (2-3x5 and 8 wallets)

Teacher/Staff/Parent Volunteer Packages (2 - 3
1/2x 5 and 16 wallet)

Infinite Campus CD

Infinite Campus CD

Yearbook CD

Yearbook CD

Class Group Photograph (5x7) ea Elem Teacher

Picture ID's - all faculty/staff at all schools, ali Middle
school Students, and all High School Students

Safety ID's - all students

Recommendation to award the bid to Southern Exposure.




Southern Exposure
Christian County Public Schools
2020-2021 Photography Services Bid

Underclassmen Packages

Package A Package B Package C
1-10x13 2 -8x10's 1 -8x10
1 - 8x10 2 -5x7's 2 —5x7's
2 - 5x7's 2 - 3x5's 2~3x5's
2~ 3x5's 24 Medium Wallets 5 Jumbo Wallets
48 Medium Wallets 16 Medium Wallets
$38 $28 $24
Package D Package E Package F
2 -5xT's 1-8x10 2~ 3x8's
2 - 3x5's 2-3xb's 16 Medium Wallets
5 Jumbo Wallets 16 Medium Wallets
8 Medium Wallets
$20 $16 312
Bonus #1 1 ¢ Jumbo Wallets $9
Bonus #2 2 - 8x7 %0
Bonus #3 1 - 8x10 $9
Bonus #4 1-10x13 $15
Senior Packages
Design Your Package A Package B Package C Package D Package E
Own
Packages 8 — 4x5 proofs 1-5x7 2 - 5x7's 4 - 5x7's 2 -8x10's
in a folio 2 - 4x5's 4 — 4x5's 4 - 4x5's 6—5x7's
16 Wallets 32 Wallets 48 Wallets 4 - 4x5's
56 Wallets
Starting at $60 $99 $119 $199 $269 $379
Commission

Underclassmen Packages - 40%
Senior Packages — 10%
Class Group Photographs (5x7) — 50%

Inciuded Services

Infinite Campus CD - no charge

Yearbook CD ~ no charge

Faculty, Staff and Parent Volunteer Packages (2 - 3%x5's and 16 wallets) — no charge
BONUS: Class Photographs for Elementary Faculty — no charge

BONUS: Facully, Staff, Middle School and High School Picture 1Ds -~ no charge
BONUS: Safety IDs for Students ~ complimentary with purchase



Pose 1 Pose 2

THIS IS A PROOF WITH ORIGINAL BACKGROUND.
TO ORDER PICTURES ON A DIFFERENT
BACKGROUND PLEASE REFERTO
‘THE BACK OF THIS FORM.
32,00 CHARGE FOR EACH
BACKGOUND CHANGE PER POSE

SCHOOL:
STUDENT:
HOMEROOM:
GRADE:

P.O.#

" "

| MAKE SELECTION FROM PACKAGES BELOW.
5 MARK QUANTITY, POSE & BACKGROUND SELECTION ON ORDER FGRM.
"+ $2.07 CHARGE FOR EACH BACKGROUN( CHANGE PER_POSE
3. MARK PAYMENT TYPE AND ENCLOSE PAYMENT.
+CHECK, CREDIT CARD, OR MONEY ORDER RECOMMENDED*
PAY EXACT AMOUNT OF MONEY. NO CHANGE WILL BE REFUNDED.
PAY FOR EACH STUDENT SEPARATELY.
MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO: GRAHAM PHOTOGRAPHY
« INCLUDE DRIVER'S LICENSE # AND DATE OF BIRTH ON CHECK *
+ ORDERS NOT TURNED IN ON TIME ARE LATE ORDERS*

MAIL LATE ORDERS TO: GRAHAM PHOTOGRAPHY WITH AN ADDITIONAL $10.00 FEE.

et 00 NOT SEND CASH THROUGH THE MATLLI**

(LATE ORDERS MAY TAKE 4-10 WEEKS TO COMPLETE)
£ ORDER FORM BELOW AND $10.60 FEE_HAS BEE

se helo your schoal by purchasing pictures!

PACKAGE A - $30.00
1-8X10
2 -5X7
8 - JUMBO WALLETS - 2%X3%
24 —- MEDIUM WALLETS - 1%X2%
PLUS 1 - FREE 8X10

PACKAGE B - $30.00
2 -8X10
2 - 5X7
24 - MEDIUM WALLETS - 1%X2%
PLUS 1 - FREE 8X10

PACKAGE C - $25.00
2 - 5X7
8 - JUMBO WALLETS —2%X3%
24 - MEDIUM WALLETS - 1%X2%
PLUS 1 - FREE 8X10

PACKAGE D - $22.00
1 -8X10
2 —-3%X5
24 - MEDIUM WALLETS - 1%X2%

PACKAGEE - §18.00

PACKAGE F - $14.00

1-8X10 2 -3%XS
2 -3%XS 16 — MEDIUM WALLETS - 1%X2%
16 - MEDIUM WALLETS — 1%X2%
PACKAGE G - $15.00 PACKAGE H - $10.00
1-10X13 1 -8X10
PACKAGE 1- $10.00 PACKAGE J - $10.00 PACKAGE K - $10.00
2 -5X7 4 —3%XS 8 — JUMBO WALLETS -2%X3%

I YOU NEED HELP

FILLING OUT ORDER

FORM CALL US a1 -800-326-1020 ]

ATTENTION: A SERVICE FEE OF $50.00 WILL BE CHARGED ON ALL RETURNED CHECKS
CREDIT CARD ORDERS: FILL OUT ALL INFORMATION AND PLACE IN ORDER ENVELOPE.

CARD#: EXP. DATE: 3.Digit CVV# (SECURITY CODE)
BILLING ADDRESS: CITY: STATE: ZIP CODE:
PHONE#: __ SIGNATURE: ___

ORDER FORM

PACKAGE SELECTION
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